
Cal-SOAP Online Financial Aid Workshops 
Please join us virtually and get FREE assistance with the following: 

 

CA Dream Act Application (CADAA) 

 

 

REGISTRATION LINK FOR ALL EVENTS: https://www.calsoapsandiego.org/workshops 

Join anytime within the 3-hour time window! 

 
Tuesday, November 17       4pm-7pm 

Wednesday, November 18      4pm-7pm 

Monday, November 23       10am-2pm 

Tuesday, November 24       10am-2pm 

Saturday, December 5       9am-12pm 

Saturday, December 12      9am-12pm 

Saturday, January 9, 2021      9am-12pm 

Saturday, January 23, 2021      9am-12pm 

Saturday, January 30, 2021      9am-12pm 

Saturday, February 6, 2021      9am-12pm 

Saturday, February 20, 2021      9am-12pm 

Saturday, February 27, 2021      9am-12pm 

 

Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) 

California Dream Act Application (CADAA)          

FSA ID: Student and Parent must both create an FSA ID to start the FAFSA.  

For the FAFSA plan to join the Zoom meeting with a parent/guardian and bring: 

• Student’s Social Security Number and Driver’s License 
• Parent’s Social Security Number 
• Parent’s Federal tax return from 2019 
• Bank account records, investments 
• Student’s W-2 forms, income records from 2019 and business records 
• If NOT a US Citizen, bring alien registration card(s) 
• List of colleges of interest 
• Your FSA ID for FAFSA—Apply for FSA ID at  FSA ID 

 
For the Dream Act (CADAA), plan to come with a parent/guardian and bring: 
 

• Parent and student federal tax return and wage information for 2019 
• Bank account records, investments and business records 
• List of colleges of interest 

Please have your FAFSA already started (name, address, etc.) as time is limited; thank you. 

https://www.calsoapsandiego.org/workshops
https://studentaid.gov/h/apply-for-aid/fafsa/
https://dream.csac.ca.gov/
https://fsaid.ed.gov/npas/index.htm
https://fsaid.ed.gov/npas/index.htm

